Date Resolution Path Row Type of Region/section Scene ID
(dd/mm/yyyy) imagery
25/08/1964 2 m – – Corona C Greater Caucasus DS1115-2154DF071_d
25/08/1964 2 m – – Corona E Greater Caucasus DS1115-2154DA082_c
10/08/1985 30 m 172 030 Landsat 5 W and C Greater Caucasus LT51720301985222XXX04
06/08/1986 30 m 171 030 Landsat 5 C Greater Caucasus LT51710301986218XXX02
31/08/1986 30 m 170 030 Landsat 5 C and E Greater Caucasus LT51700301986243XXX03
09/09/1986 30 m 169 031 Landsat 5 E Greater Caucasus LT51690311986252XXX03
05/09/1987 30 m 168 031 Landsat 5 E Greater Caucasus LT51680311987248XXX03
08/09/1987 30 m 173 030 Landsat 5 W Greater Caucasus LT51730301987251AAA04
23/08/2013 15/30 m 172 030 Landsat 8 W and C Greater Caucasus LC81720302013235LGN00
03/08/2014 15/30 m 171 030 Landsat 8 C Greater Caucasus LC81710302014215LGN00
26/08/2014 15/30 m 172 030 Landsat 8 W and C Greater Caucasus LC81720302014238LGN00
28/08/2014 15/30 m 170 030 Landsat 8 C and E Greater Caucasus LC81700302014240LGN00
02/09/2014 15/30 m 173 030 Landsat 8 W Greater Caucasus LC81730302014245LGN00
09/09/2015 15/30 m 169 031 Landsat 8 E Greater Caucasus LC81690312015252LGN00
19/08/2016 15/30 m 168 031 Landsat 8 E Greater Caucasus LC81680312016232LGN00
02/08/2014 15 m 171 030 ASTER C Greater Caucasus AST_L1T_00308022014081313_20150622105647_51181
04/08/2014 15 m 170 030 ASTER C Greater Caucasus AST_L1T_00308042014080102_20150622114958_116303